
AUGUSTA OTOLOLARYNGOLOGY EDUCATION FOUNDATION 
2011 AOEF THYROID COURSE - AGENDA 

 
Friday, September 23, 2011 
7:00  -  7:25 am Registration and Continental Breakfast 

7:25  -  7:30 am 
Welcome and Opening Remarks 
Michael Singer, M.D. 

7:30  -  8:00 am Management of the Thyroid Nodule 
Edward Chin, M.D. 

8:00  -  8:30 am Thyroid Hormone Replacement Therapy 
Christina Kile, M.D. 

8:30  -  9:00 am Minimally Invasive Video - Assisted Thyroidectomy 
Paolo Miccoli, M.D. 

9:00 - 9:30 am Surgical Management of Papillary Thyroid Microcarcinoma 
Clive Grant, M.D. 

9:30 - 10:00 am Break and Visit with Exhibitors 

10:00 - 10:30 am The Evolution of Endoscopic Thyroid Surgery 
Chris Holsinger, M.D. 

10:30 - 11:00 am Nerve Monitoring - Review of New International Standards Guidelines 
Gregory Randolph, M.D. 

11:00 am - 12:00 pm Live Surgery: Minimally Invasive Video - Assisted Thyroidectomy 

12:00 - 1:00 pm 

Working Lunch 
Panel Discussion: Management of Benign and Malignant Thyroid Disease 
Moderator: Edward Chin, M.D. 
Panelists: Drs. Miccoli, Randolph, Grant, Holsinger 

1:00 - 1:30 pm Aggressive Variants of Differentiated Thyroid Cancer 
Virginia LiVolsi, M.D. 

1:30 - 2:00 pm Robotic Thyroid Surgery: from Transaxillary Lobectomy to Neck Dissection 
Chris Holsinger, M.D. 

2:00 - 2:30 pm Optimizing Outcomes for Medullary Thyroid Cancer 
Herb Chen, M.D. 

2:30 - 3:00 pm Robotic Facelift Thyroidectomy 
David Terris, M.D. 

3:00 - 6:00 pm Cadaver Dissection Laboratory (Group 1 Participants) 
Visit with Exhibitors 

    
Saturday, September 24, 2011 
6:30 - 7:00 am Continental Breakfast 

7:00 - 8:00 am Live Surgery: Minimally Invasive Video-Assisted Parathyroidectomy 

8:00 - 8:30 am Diagnosis and Workup of Hyperparathyroidism 
Anthony Mulloy, D.O. 

8:30 - 9:00 am Update on Managing Vocal Cord Paralysis   
Gregory Postma, M.D. 

9:00 - 9:30 am Break and Visit with Exhibitors 

9:30 - 10:00 am Parathyroid Pathology for the Surgeon 
Virginia LiVolsi M.D. 

10:00 - 10:30 am Radioguided Parathyroidectomy 
Herb Chen, M.D. 

10:30 - 11:00 am Preoperative Assessment of Papillary Thyroid Cancer 
Gregory Randolph, M.D. 

11:00 - 11:30 am Minimally Invasive Video-Assisted Parathyroidectomy 
Paolo Miccoli, M.D. 

11:30 am - 12:00 pm ATA Guidelines for the Management of Thyroid Nodules and Thyroid Cancer 
David Cooper, M.D. 

12:00 - 1:00 pm 

Working Lunch 
Panel Discussion: Parathyroid Disease 
Moderator: Herb Chen, M.D. 
Panelists: Drs. Miccoli, Mulloy, Cooper 

1:00 - 1:30 pm Management of Mega-Goiters and Other Challenging Cases 
David Terris, M.D. 

1:30 - 2:00 pm Lymph Node Management in Initial and Reoperative Papillary Thyroid Carcinoma 
Clive Grant, M.D. 



2:00 - 2:30 pm ATA Guidelines on the Management of Hyperthyroidism 
David Cooper, M.D. 

2:30 - 3:00 pm Aggressive Thyroid Cancer 
Michael Singer, M.D. 

3:00 - 6:00 pm Cadaver Dissection Laboratory (Group 2 participants) 
Visit with Exhibitors 

 


